Team Georgia USA Wrestling
2010-2011 Folkstyle Tournament Schedule
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Parkview Thanksgiving Tournament
Wheeler Wildcat Thanksgiving Classic

Gwinnett County Championship
Centennial Holiday Classic

Jackson County Beginner's Tournament
Pope Beginner's Tournament

Dublin Coca-Cola Classic

Red Devil Rumble

Karen Dearborn Memorial

Dahlonega Goldmine Classic

Northwest Georgia Championships
Shoot the Hooch Beginner's Tournament
South Fulton Beginner's Tournament

Kennesaw Mountain Beginner's Tournament

Month Week Region County Type Event Name Event Date Event Location
1 Team Georgia Fall Meeting Sunday, September 12, 2010 Mountain View High School
2 Douglas Open Lithia Springs Tournament Saturday, September 18, 2010 Lithia Springs High School
3 Coweta Open Newnan Cougar Classic Saturday, September 25, 2010 Newnan High School
Oct 4 Hall Open Battle at the Branch Saturday, October 02, 2010 Flowery Branch High School
5 Newton Open Eastside Preseason Open Saturday, October 09, 2010 Eastside High School
6 Douglas Open Alexander Preseason Open Saturday, October 16, 2010 Alexander High School
7 ME Gwinnett Open Hardcore Championship Saturday, October 23, 2010 Mountain View High School
8 IIIII Fulton Open Gladiator Coffin Clash Saturday, October 30, 2010 Johns Creek High School
Nov 9 ME Gwinnett Open Eagles Nest Challenge Saturday, November 06, 2010 Collins Hill High School
Henry Open Mustang Open Saturday, November 06, 2010 Ola Hlgh School
10 E Jackson Open Eagle Open at East Jackson Saturday, November 13, 2010 East Jackson High School
Forsyth Open Takedown Sportswear/TWA Preseason Open Saturday, November 13, 2010 Lambert High School
E Jackson Beginner Eagle Beginner's at East Jackson Sunday, November 14, 2010 East Jackson High School
Fulton Open Northview Preseason Open Saturday, November 20, 2010 Northview High School
Cobb Open Harrison Top Dog Tournament Saturday, November 20, 2010 Harrison High School
Cobb Beginner Harrison Top Dog Beginner's Tournament Sunday, November 21, 2010 Harrison High School

Friday, November 26, 2010
Saturday, November 27, 2010
Saturday, November 27, 2010
Sunday, November 28, 2010
Sunday, November 28, 2010

Oconee County High School
Parkview High School

Wheeler High School

Kennesaw Mountain High School
Kennesaw Mountain High School

Saturday, December 04, 2010
Saturday, December 04, 2010
Sunday, December 05, 2010
Sunday, December 05, 2010
Sunday, December 05, 2010

Collins Hill High School
Centennial High School

Jackson County Comprehensive High School

Pope High School
Collins Hill High School

Saturday, December 11, 2010
Saturday, December 11, 2010
Saturday, December 11, 2010
Saturday, December 11, 2010
Saturday, December 11, 2010
Sunday, December 12, 2010
Sunday, December 12, 2010
Sunday, December 12, 2010

Dublin Middle School
Loganville High School
Etowah High School
Lumpkin County High School
Sonoraville High School
Chattahoochee High School
Banneker High School
Loganville High School
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Month Week Region County Type Event Name Event Date Event Location
15 NW Cherokee Beginner Cherokee Beginner's Tournament Friday, December 17, 2010 Cherokee High School
m Douglas Open Alexander Kids Challenge Saturday, December 18, 2010 Alexander High School
NW Cherokee Open Grizzly Youth Tournament Saturday, December 18, 2010 Creekview High School
- Toombs Saturday, December 18, 2010 Toombs County Middle School
E Madison Beginner Madison County Beginner's Tournament Sunday, December 19, 2010 Madison County High School
NW Cherokee Beginner Grizzly Beginner's Tournament Sunday, December 19, 2010 Creekview High School
ME Gwinnett _Sunday, December 19, 2010 Mill Creek High School
16 ME Gwinnett Open Black Knight Open Tuesday, December 21, 2010 Central Gwinnett High School
ME Gwinnett Beginner Archer Tiger Beginner's Tournament Wednesday, December 22, 2010 Archer High School
Jan 17 NW Floyd Open Shorter University Tournament Monday, December 27, 2010 Shorter University - Winthrop-King Centre
Fulton Duals Dixie Nationals Duals Tuesday, December 28, 2010 GWCC
Fulton Open Dixie Nationals Wednesday, December 29, 2010 GWCC
Forsyth _Thursday, December 30, 2010 West Forsyth High School
E Jackson Open Jefferson New Year's Classic Saturday, January 01, 2011 Jefferson High School
Haralson _Saturday, January 01, 2011 Bremen High School
Cobb Open Pope Kim Andrews Classic Sunday, January 02, 2011 Pope High School

Rockmart High school

Open Falcon Fury Classic Saturday, January 08, 2011

East Laurens High School
Brookwood High School
MclIntosh High School
McEachern High School
Pepperell High School
Archer High School
Sprayberry High School
Pepperell High School
Pope High School

ME Gwinnett Open Brookwood Bronco Classic Saturday, January 08, 2011
Fayette Open MclIntosh Indian Classic Saturday, January 08, 2011
Cobb Open McEachern Jr Indian Classic Saturday, January 08, 2011
NW Floyd Open Dragon Classic Saturday, January 08, 2011
ME Gwinnett Rookie  Archer Tiger Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 09, 2011
m Cobb Beginner Sprayberry Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 09, 2011
NW Floyd Beginner Dragon Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 09, 2011
Cobb Sunday, January 09, 2011
19 GHSA STATE DUALS Fri-Sat, January 14-15, 2011
C Laurens Saturday, January 15, 2011
MW Paulding Open Little Crossbone Classic Saturday, January 15, 2011
MW Fulton Open Roswell Hornet Folkstyle Classic Saturday, January 15, 2011
NW Chattooga Open Battle at the Little Big Horn Saturday, January 15, 2011
m Cobb Open Kell Longhorn Classic Sunday, January 16, 2011
NW Chattooga  Beginner Battle at the Little Big Horn Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 16, 2011
Cobb Beginner Kell Greenhorn Beginner's Tournament Monday, January 17, 2011
Cobb Monday, January 17, 2011

Macon Centreplex

West Laurens High School
East Paulding High School
Roswell High School
Chattooga High School
Kell High School
Chattooga High School
Kell High School

Walton High School
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Month Week Region County Type Event Name Event Date Event Location
20 NW Walker Beginner LaFayette Mountain Bear Beginner's Friday, January 21, 2011 LaFayette Sixth Grade Acadamy
Fulton Open Northview Titan Classic Saturday, January 22, 2011 Northview High School
Paulding Open All American Slam Saturday, January 22, 2011 Paulding County High School
NW Walker Open LaFayette Mountain Bear Classic Saturday, January 22, 2011 LaFayette Sixth Grade Acadamy
Lowndes Open Lowndes County Classic Saturday, January 22, 2011 Hahira Middle School
Fulton _Saturday, January 22, 2011 Milton High School
Henry Open Golden Eagle Tournament Sunday, January 23, 2011 Eagle's Landing High School
E Oconee Beginner Oconee Winter Bash Sunday, January 23, 2011 Oconee County High School
Paulding Beginner Paulding Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 23, 2011 Paulding County High School
21 Laurens Open Michael Gay Memorial Saturday, January 29, 2011 West Laurens High School
ME Gwinnett Open North Gwinnett Bulldog Brawl| Saturday, January 29, 2011 North Gwinnett High School
Cobb Open Walton Raider Classic Saturday, January 29, 2011 Walton High School
NW Catoosa _Saturday, January 29, 2011 Heritage High School
ME Gwinnett Beginner Parkview Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 30, 2011 Parkview High School
m Fulton Beginner Lovett Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 30, 2011 Lovett High School
NW Catoosa Beginner Heritage Beginner's Tournament Sunday, January 30, 2011 Heritage High School
Feb 22 E Jackson Open Northeast Georgia Championships Saturday, February 05, 2011 East Jackson High School
m Cobb Open Hillgrove Hawks Classic Saturday, February 05, 2011 Hillgrove High School
Gordon Open Calhoun Classic Saturday, February 05, 2011 Calhoun High School
Toombs Open Kent Townley Lil Bulldog Brawl Saturday, February 05, 2011 Toombs County Middle School
ME Gwinnett Beginner Brookwood Beginner's Tournament Sunday, February 06, 2011 Brookwood High School
Cobb Beginner Hillgrove Beginner's Tournament Sunday, February 06, 2011 Hillgrove High School
Gordon Beginner Calhoun Beginner's Tournament Sunday, February 06, 2011 Calhoun High School
23 Paulding Open South Paulding Junior Spartan Challenge Saturday, February 12, 2011 South Paulding High School
Hall Open North Hall Jr. Trojan War Saturday, February 12, 2011 North Hall High School
Lowndes _Saturday, February 12, 2011 Valdosta High School
Morgan Beginner Morgan County Beginner's Tournament Sunday, February 13, 2011 Morgan County High School
Paulding Beginner South Paulding Junior Spartan Beginner's Tournament Sunday, February 13, 2011 South Paulding High School
ME Gwinnett Open Georgia Grind Sunday, February 13, 2011 Suwanee Sports Academy
24 GHSA TRADITIONAL STATE TOURNAMENT Thu-Sat, February 17-19, 2011 Gwinnett Arena
ME Gwinnett Open Black Knight Winter Classic Sunday, February 20, 2011 Central Gwinnett High School
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Month Week Region County Type Event Name Event Date

Event Location

25 w Haralson Saturday, February 26, 2011
Laurens Saturday, February 26, 2011

NW Gilmer Saturday, February 26, 2011

Cobb Saturday, February 26, 2011

Henry Saturday, February 26, 2011

ME Gwinnett Saturday, February 26, 2011

Bremen High School
Dublin High School

Gilmer High School

Kell High School

Locust Grove High School
Richard Hull Middle School

Mar 26 State Georgia Big Kids State Tournament
27 State Georgia Little Kids State Tournament
State Georgia Freshman State Tournament

Saturday, March 05, 2011
Saturday, March 12, 2011
Saturday, March 12, 2011

Pope - Life University
Roswell - Milton High School
Wheeler High School

Open Tournaments

Beginner or Rookie Tournaments
Middle School Duals Events
State Qualifier Events

Tour of Georgia Events

Available Dates

Date 11/7/2010
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